Position

Instructor

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Allied Health Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

Total Wages

$138,232

$7,878

$4,226

$1,240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,933

$0

$0

$0



