Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$138,232	\$22,933
Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$7,878	\$0
Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$4,226	\$0
Allied Health Specialist		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$1,240	\$0